
www.ecosmartfire.com        © Copyright 2004 - 2011 The Fire Company Pty Ltd. All rights reserved. V1 130911

RENOVATOR RANGE

Style and function are at the heart of the 
Firebox 650DB Fireplace Insert. Cleverly 
designed with versatility and space in mind, 
the square-shaped Firebox 650DB has a 
double opening, with a ‘see-through’ effect, 
creating a sense of space within any interior. 
A toughened glass Wind Screen Static is 
affixed to the front of the 650DB.
With its toughened glass rear panel and front Wind Screen Static, the 
zero clearance Firebox 650DB is ideal for customised settings within 
houses, apartments, units and commercial premises such as offices, bars 
and restaurants. As with all models within the Renovator Range, ease of 
installation is a highlight.

External
Dimensions

Internal
Dimensions

H 833mm  W 750mm  D 427mm
H 32.8in  W 29.5in  D 16.8in

H 650mm  W 650mm  D 415mm
H 25.6in  W 25.6in  D 16.3in

Weight 28.2kgs, 62.2lbs

Materials Brushed Stainless Steel, 
Toughened Glass

Application Indoor & Outdoor

Compatible 
Burners

BK Series

[3
2.

8]
83

3

[25.6]
650

[2
5.

6]
65

0

[29.5]
  750

[16.8]
  427




