



Style and function are at the heart of the Firebox 650DB Fireplace Insert. Cleverly designed with versatility and space in mind, the square-shaped Firebox 650DB has a double opening, with a 'see-through' effect, creating a sense of space within any interior. A toughened glass Wind Screen Static is affixed to the front of the 650DB.

With its toughened glass rear panel and front Wind Screen Static, the zero clearance Firebox 650DB is ideal for customised settings within houses, apartments, units and commercial premises such as offices, bars and restaurants. As with all models within the Renovator Range, ease of installation is a highlight.

External Dimensions	H 833mm W 750mm D 427mm H 32.8in W 29.5in D 16.8in
Internal Dimensions	H 650mm W 650mm D 415mm H 25.6in W 25.6in D 16.3in
Weight	28.2kgs, 62.2lbs
Materials	Brushed Stainless Steel, Toughened Glass
Application	Indoor & Outdoor
Compatible Burners	BK Series



